Event Description

Dave Allan Trophy 40 Minute Pit Stop Rd 1
Dave Allan Trophy 40 Minute Pit Stop Rd 1
Dave Allan Trophy 40 Minute Pit Stop Rd 1
Dave Allan Trophy 40 Minute Pit Stop Rd 1
Dave Allan Trophy 40 Minute Pit Stop Rd 1
Dave Allan Trophy 40 Minute Pit Stop Rd 1
Dave Allan Trophy 40 Minute Pit Stop Rd 1
Dave Allan Trophy 40 Minute Pit Stop Rd 1

Competition No Class Forename

2

9
18
71
81
91
169
211

Dave
Dylan
Stuart
James
Timothy
Daniel
Chris
David

Surname
Scaramanga
Popovic
Emmett
Foard
Adams
Ludlow
Everill
Marcussen

Entrant / Sponsor

Avon Tuning

Driver

Ludlow Engineering/Rutpen Ltd

Antidote racing with Braydon Trailers & Elite Allo
Cataclean

Ludlow Engineering/Rutpen Ltd

CE Commerecial

Marussio Motorsport

nb: Programme amendments will show on the Race Day Bulletin Board including late entries/withdrawals

Make / Model

Audi R8

Ginetta G50

MG ZR

MG ZR

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
Seat Leon

Ginetta G55

BMW M3

cc

5200
7000
1800
1800
3800
2000
6200
3200

ForcedInduction

Naturally Aspirated
Naturally Aspirated
Naturally Aspirated
Naturally Aspirated
Naturally Aspirated
Naturally Aspirated
Naturally Aspirated
Naturally Aspirated

Home Town
Bath
London
Swindon
Romsley
Bath
Swindon
Hemstidge
Bath

Second Dri Second Dri

Gavin Mills
Nick Adams



